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51 UNLAVE 1, 80125 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 4080933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : 10465 lSad 815

Your Ref: CMTD2000674/THE Date: 20" February 2020
Our Ref: CS/SMO20002465/Ugf3 Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department
Sompo [nsurance

Attn: Grace

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO__ SML 1566K .

We thank you for the instruction on _12/02/2020.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

on 19/02/2020 at the premises of M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE and have the
following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :S§ 8.149.50
Revised Estimate Amount b 5.032.50
“Check” ltems Amount :S$ 234.00
Market Value : S$ -
LTA Reimbursement Value :S§ -
Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the

o/s front portion,

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages consistent.

i air: 4 da
We have NOT authorize repair.

Yours faithfully

Marcus Chua
Licensed Appraiser
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.comsg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 3:14 PM

To: Renemer Bagang; ‘admin-d@Ilkkauto.com’; ‘assignments@Ikkauto.com’;
surl@lkkauto.com; Choo, Thelma

Ce: Chris Bulaclac; Mars Ler, Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: CMTD2000674/THE - LKK(NR)/ FBJ9095R & SML1566K Accident On 11/02/2020 -
Pls arr suv on 19/2 wed 10am (owner waiting)

Attachments: SML1566K. pdf

Without Prejudice

Our Reference: CMTD2000674,/THE

Your Reference: SML1566K

Hi Renemer,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents and will appoint LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the survey.

Please be informed that Ms. Thelma Choo is the handler of this case who can be contacted at 63224 BB1/
Ima.choo@so O,

We regret to inform that we are unable 1o revert on liability for direct settlement as we have yet to receive
our insured's accident report.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SML1566K on a without Prejudice and any admission of liability
basis.

Please submit with your report upon completion of survey to my colleague, Ms. Thelma.
Thank you
Aside to Thelma,

For your updates

Best Ragards

Grace Teo

Claims Dwigian

D: 8328 5170 | T 6461 656565 | F. 6221 3147

For motor claims survey request. please email to motorsurvey(@sompo.com.sg




. SOMPO A Century of Trust
e ry of Tru

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd
50 Ralfles Place. #05-01/08 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048622

Website: www sompo.com sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Quick & Fasy Claims Submission' & Product Purchase® via Sompo SG

P> Google Play

sanil Adchdemt & Home b For {mwvel e | Aceukenl Home & Privatie Motor lisurginee

Disclaimer This «-mall, Including attschments © intendad for the persan(s) or company named and may contain confidential

andior legally privileged mformation Unauthornsed disclosure. copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
I you @ve not tha intended recipient pleasa dEme s message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple Lid, may coliect. use and discloss your parsanal data for the puiposes
slated ki our Privacy Policy  This miay Include disclosure 1o holding and associaled companies, credit bureau, parties la whom
disclosure « parmittedirequirad by lews, our third parly saryice providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for

our Privaty Palicy

From: Renemer Bagang <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 9:35 AM

Tao: Claims - Motor Survey <MotorSurvey@sompo.com.sg>

Ce: Chris Bulaclue <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com,sg>; Mars Ler <mars.leri@cefulco.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Accident On 11/0272020 Involving Our Insured SML1566K And Your Insured FBJ9095R

Dear Motor Claims,
Our client is looking 1o make a claim against your insurer for property damage caused to her vehicle,

Please confirm if your insurance company is prepared 10 engage in a direct settlement for property damage
only.

This seitlement excludes out client’s right to recover further loss arising from rental of alternative /
replacement vehicle,

As our client requires the use of a vehicle during this period that her vehicle is in our workshop, our client
has will rented a vehicle and will be looking towards your company 10 make good her loss/rental cost.

Please confirm that you understand that any direct settlement reached for the cost of repairs to our client’s
vehicle does not prejudice her rights 1o recover any other damages he has suffered.

Please arrange for Pre-survey on 19/02/2020 Wednesday
10:00am at Level 3 330 Ubi Road 3 408650.

Ihank vou
Best Kegands,

Renemer Bagang
Motor Claims Service Advisor
H/P +65 85523293 DID 65945166



emal renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sq
Cyele & Camage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 UBI Road 3 Singapore 408650

Tel - 67461000 Fax G64B75857



Shiau Chan !LKI{nuto]

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2020 9:45 AM

To: Teo, Grace'; assignments; SUR; 'Choa, Thelma'

Ce: 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'

Subject: RE: CMTD2000674/THE - LKK(NR)/ FBJO095R & SML1566K Accident On 11/02/2020
- Pls arr suv on 19/2 wed 10am (owner waiting)

Attachments: CSSMO20002465Uqf3 pdf

Dear Thelma,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SML 1566K.

Best Regards,

Shinu Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sigwse@ kkouto.com | fax: b256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Purk, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com=>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 3:48 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; ‘Renemer Bagang' <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>;
assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Choo, Thelma'
<thelma.choo(@sompo.com.sg>

Ce: 'Chris Bulaclac' <chris.bulaclaci@cefulco.com.sg>; "Mars Ler' <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong
Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: CMTD2000674/THE - LKK(NR)/ FBJ9095R & SML1566K Accident On 11/02/2020 - Pls
arr suv on 19/2 wed 10am (owner waiting)

Dear Sir/Madam.
Thank you for the assignment.

The repairer arrange survey on 19/0272020,

Best Regards

SHIAU CHAN

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@kkaato.com | fax: 62564315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.leo@sompo.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 3:14 PM

To: Renemer Bagang; "admin-d@lkkauto.com'; 'assignments(@|kkauto.com'; suri@lkkauto.com; Choo,
Thelma
Cec: Chris Bulaclac; Mars Ler; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

1



Used Kia Stonic Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

SGCARMART.COM

Kaw Cars Used Cars Rmnmtal Cars Sell My Car Directory Products

Insurance Articles

Forum

=4y BIDDED CARPLATE NUMBERS FOR SALE

Find and buy your favourite car plate number here!
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of' 1

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
271F

SML1566K

No

19 Feb 2020

KIA
STONIC1.0DCT
Red

2019
G3LCKP029806
KNAD6811VK6295762
88.3 kW (118 bhp)
$17,534.00

08 May 2019

08 May 2019

0

$7,534.00

Yes
07 May 2029
$5,650.00

07 May 2029

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$29,159.00

$26,873.00

$32,523.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Feb 2020

https://vrl.lia.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By Public BeforeDereglnput ?FUNCTION _ID=F030... 19-Feb-20



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Ref: Report No: A/202002i1/ 0 B4

, &' sf M50\ yoow
(Recipiant's Name, Contact No. / NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.)
3 wHa

(Address / Police Station / NPC / NFP)
hereby acknowledge receipt of the below mentioned ltems of:
1 o Haawe (6 GB I‘rﬂlﬂl:,l v

/

=
o

® @ N ;o s W
|

o
|
|

low L0i Yon ( Chose <o) yasitp

from
(Name, NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.)
of 639 Laott Rood K 20-%u (5) 20E39
{Address / Police Station / NPC / NPP)

on__ [1/02/22° at R

(Data) (Tima)
Witnessed by * Handed over by: Received by:
(* Delete If applicable)
_— } L -

k Sq9+4 Pc i

{Name, NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.) (Name, Contact No. / NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.)

Other Remarks: _




ee

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax: 84875857

ESTIMATE
invoice Name & Address. ' ~ Owner Name & Vehicle Info___
SOMPO [nsurance Singapore Pte Ltd Cust No/Mame  |LCVO9653/Mr Seah Ee Cher (xie Yize)
50 Raffles Place #05-01/06 Reg No/Reg Date SML1566K / 08/05/2019
Singapore Land Tower Date In/Mileage 11/02/2020/ 0
il?ﬂ:pﬁur:iﬂiﬂﬁ?t Chassis No KNADG811VK6295762
= Engine No |G3LCKP029806
Contact No Make/Model KIA/STONIC 1.0 A BET
Colour/Trim BEG / WK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator TR WIP Mol
FO000068 Credit 12/02/2020/ 09:27 DS 303 / Renemer 41662
Description of Goods / Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
S MIPNTBB08B . 250.00_|
DIAGNOSTIC/SCANNING a
5 MIPNTEBOES &) 100.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON FRONT ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNTEB0B8 ‘?{9 1800.00
10 REPLACE FRONT BUMPER UPR & LWR,RH HEADLAMP,RHF FENDER, £89 J
BRACKETS, CLIPS,ETC
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON FRONTA CCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
S MIPNTI8088 O ¥ 1260.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT ACC FFECTED i
S MIPNTEB0BB = 14 To _J— 0
TO APPLY ZENTONA PAINT PROTECTIONT T
S MIPNTBBOBS a1 M 180.00
COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALTGNMENT
S MIPNTBB0BE A X 50,00
WHEEL BALANCING
M KS 92102 H8 510 RH LAMP ASSY-HEAD 5et 1.00 1845.00~0.00|—  1845.00
M KS 86511 HB 400 UPR COVER-FR BUMPER Befew 1,00 476.00.~ 0.00 ¢ 476.00-
M KS 86512 HE 400 LWR COVER-FR BUMPER &MY 1.00 367.00770.001 367.00-
M KS 0G032 50 037A FASTERNER- BUMPER A 10.00 2.00,~0.004" 20.00~]
M KS 86565 HB 400 SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER A4 1.00 55.00 ¥ 0.00 55,00
M KS 86514 H8 400 AH BRACKET-FR BUMPER Aad  1.00 13.00.~0.00 13.00-1
M KS B6513 HB 400 LH BRACKET-FR BUMPER a1 1.00 13.00% 0.00 13.00
M KS B6524 HB 410 RH COVER-FR BUMPER F AA 1,00 64.00% 0.00 64.00
M KS 92202 HB 400 RH LAMP ASSY-FR FOG A4 1.00 234.00%0.00 234,00
M KS 66321 HB 400 RH PANEL-FENDER A 1.00 401,00 0.00 401.00
M KS 87712 HB 400 RH GARNISH ASSY-FNDR a7 1.00 45.004 0.00 45.00
M KS BEBLZ HB 400 RH GUARD ASSY-FR WHE AA 100 56.00 6¢0.00 56..00
M KS 0G032 50 037A FASTERNER- SPLASHSHI 41 10.00 2.00.X 0.00 20.00
M KS 52910 HB 400 WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM Al zun 100 659.00%0.00| ~ 659.00
7 NOTES - y
Confirm & accepted by _:, P4 ?ﬁ"'{.‘bf#—’f ‘ﬁL / ¢
| d dz ‘ 3
19//70 ofpa LVE10
Zohe /:}d- Mu ;5.4—7 -
Kuthorized signatory and company stamp

validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This iz a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs guoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate i3 based om our Initial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced, Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Pleass be informed that a
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay Tull amount for renewal of the windicreen in the event of inadvertent breskage in the courss of renewing
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the remova’ of the windscreen,

Page 1 of 2
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapare 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

SOMPD Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
50 Raffles Place #05-01/06

Cust No/Name

feg No/Reg Date SML15GEK

LCV09653/Mr Seah Ee Cher (xie ¥ize)
/ 08/05/2019

Singapore Land Tower Date In/Mileage 11/02/2020/ 0
3123:92;:1::53§3t Chassis No KNAD6811VK6295762
o Engine No G3LCKPOZ98O06
Contact No Make/Mode] 'KIA/STONIC 1.0 A BET
Colour/Trim BEG /WK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WPMNo - —- . — - =
FOOOOO0GR Credit 12/02/2020/ 09:27 os 303 / Renemer 41662
Description of Goods | Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount

ACCIDENT ON 11/02/2020 ALONG CTE (AYE BEF JLN BT

MERAH EXIT

OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR
TR#: FBJOOGSR TP INS: SOMPO

Estimate

Confirm & accepted by Parts 4,268.00
Labour 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 3,881.50
Others (Lub,etc) 0.00
Sundry 0.00
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp Total(w/o GST) 8,149.50

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quate. This

is a computer generated document, no signature 1s required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would sention that the sbove estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include
any additiona] parts or Jabour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Wowever, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be fnformed that a
deposit of 504 of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, eredit card or

cheque, You sust also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the remcval of the windscreen,

in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewin

Page 2 of 2



@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE @
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax 64875857

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1997073032

65T Reg No : 19-9707303-2

RSt

= D s Owner Name & Vehicia Infol S

Mr SEAH EE CHER (KIE YIZE) _tululbfillt__:ﬁﬂ“ﬂfﬂr Seah Ee Cher (xfe Yize) n
81k 641 Rowell Road Reg No/Reg Date | SML1566K / 08/05/201%
#20-48 Date In/Mileage [08/07/2013/ 3210
Singepare 200641 | Chassis/Package |KNADGEL1VK6295762 /Kc17p

Engine No G3LCKPOZ9B0G
Contact No Mobile; 87772278 Make/Model KIA/STONIC 1.0 A BET

Colour/Trim BEG /WK

T T e
3 Involce/Cradit Not |

?HED

S ZPBI750

50% Off Total Paint Protection fncludes coating for Headlamp & Tatl
Lamp. Usual Price: $483.00
-
w i
Cycle & Carriage celebrotes 120 years.
Visit www.cyclecarrioge.com/120 for more infol
Parts { Nett 225.70
Labour :ﬂ 7% G5T eon 225.70 15.80
Standard Menu 225.70
Specialist Job u.:u Total Plr:lﬂ; u;‘::
Lub,etc g ai .
gy o Total Due 221.50
Total(w/e GST i Balance B/FWD 0.00
i ‘ el Total Payable or C/FWD 241.50

i t be made within 3 days,
Hiq:::n:::u;: hl‘u“ﬂ"':;:l?lﬁlldl m:hi'l to I':'I'ﬂfl“i CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)
This §s & computer generated document, no signature 15 reguired. Page 14F



@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE:FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTELTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE @

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67481000 Fax 64875857

T —_—

— Ovwnor Name & Venieia nfor—

SONPO Insurance Stngapore Pte Ltd Cust No/Name _|L.CVO9653/Mr Sesh Ee Cher (xie Yize)
50 Reffles Place #05-01/06 Reg No/Reg Date SML1566K / 08/05/201% L= il
::nq:mrt Land Tower Date In/Mileage 09/03/2020/ 15625 i
Hn::rPg;:mmmL Chassis No  KNADGB11VK6295762
Engine No G3LCKP029806
Contact No Make/Model |KIA/STONIC 1.0 A BET =
Colour/Trim BEG / WK

Tore  DaterTime PriRted
Credit

5 ount.
DIAGNOSTIC/SCANNING i

S MIPNTBBOBS B80.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON FRONT ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS

S MIPNT&8088 900,00

TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER UPR & LWR,RH HEADLAMP ,BRACKETS,CLIPS ETC
TO REPAIR RHF FENDER

STRAIGHTEN, REFORM,ALIGN ON FRONTA CCIDENT AFFECTED

AREAS

S MIPNTSB088 o
SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT ACC]
(FRONT BUMPER,RHF FENDER)
S MIPNTBS0SS £25.70

TO APPLY ZENTONA PAINT PROTECTION

& K5 92102 HB 510 RH LAMP ASSY-HEAD 1.00 1845.00 0.00 1845.00
4 K5 86511 HB 400 UPR COVER-FR BUMPER 1.00 476.00 0.00 476.00
X K5 88512 HB 400 LWR COVER-FR BUMFER 1.00 367.00 0.00 367.00
X K5 0G032 50 0374 FASTERNER- BUMPER 10.00 2.00 0.00 20.00
X K5 B6514 HB 400 RH BRACKET-FR BUMPER 1.00 13.00 0.00 13.00
1 NOTES
ACCIDENT ON 11/02/2020 ALONG CTE (AYE BEF JLN BT MERAH EXIT
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR
TR#: FBJOOISR TP INS: SOMPO
Z NOTES
FINALIZATION
ATTENTION: MR, MARCUS CHUA
Parts 2,721.00
Confirm & accepted by il 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 2,295.70
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00
Sundry 0.00
Authorized signatory and company stamp Total (w/o GST) SRS 4

Validity of this sctimate is 14 days from date of quete. This 13 & computer generated document, no signature 13 reguired,
Estimated cocts quoted are excluding G57. We would mention that the above sstisate is based on our Initis] inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repalr work has commanced. Occasionally worn or desaged parts are discoversd
after work has started and needed for repairs or replecemsnt, Howsver, should this sccur, we would sdvise you. Please be inforsed that &
deposit of 50% of the above estimate 18 paysble before comsencesent of the work, Paymest for this may be made In cash, credit card or
chegque. You must alse agree to pay full amsunt for renswa] of the windicrssa ia the svent of {nadvertent breakage In the course of renswing
the rubber seal or ether repair requiring the resoval of the windscreen. - R
age 1 o
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50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623

Insured Veh.

SOMPO INSURANCE SI

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ut Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industrinl Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. No: 189807198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R

= B o 2t
- Autamol
Pyas g ok i s,

CS/SMO20002485/Ugf3n2

Policy No. 0.00

Claim No. CMTD2000674/THE Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 12/02/2020
Make & Model KIA STONIC (A) C.C 003

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2019
Chassis No. KNADGB11VKE295762 Colour RED
Odometer 14683 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM

R/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 KUMHO 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/85R15 KUMHO 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 KUMHO 8 mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRO
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

185/85 R15

NT PORTION

A)JTHE INSPECTION

N ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

CYCLE & CARRIAGE.FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL

NO.330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 40BE50

WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SML 1566K

-l ek el d A

—

10

—

RH LAMP ASSY-HEAD (SN)
LIPR COVER-FR BUMPER [SN)
LWR COVER-FR BUMPER (SN)
FASTERNER-BUMPER (SN)
SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER (SN)
RH BRACKET-FR BUMPER (SN)
LH BRACKET-FR BUMPER (SN)
RH COVER-FR BUMPER F (SN)
RH LAMP ASSY-FR FOG (SN)
RH PANEL-FENDER (SN)

RH GARNISH ASSY-FNDR (SN)
RH GUARD ASSY-FR WHE (SN)
FASTERNER-SPLASHSHI (SN)
WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM (SN)(CUT)

LABOUR
DIAGNOSTIC/SCANNING,

TO CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON FRONT
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.

TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER UPR & LWR,RH
HEADLAMP, RHF
FENDER,BRACKETS,CLIPS,ETC.STRAIGHTEN REFORM,A
LIGM ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH PANEL-
FENDER.

SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS.

TO APPLY ZENTONA PAINT PROTECTION.
COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT,
WHEEL BALANCING.

SCRATCHED
DEFORMED / CUT
cut

MNECESSARY

MOT NECESSARY
BENT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT CONSISTENT
WITH THE IMPACT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20002465/Ugf3n2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: B258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R

1.845.00 1,845.00
476.00 476.00
367.00 367.00
20.00 20,00
55.00
13.00 13.00
13.00
£4.00

234.00

401.00 -
45.00 =
58.00 -
20.00

659.00 -

4.268.00 2.721.00
250.00 250.00
100.00 80.00

1,800.00 a00.00

1.260.00 840.00
241,50 225.70
180,00 *

50.00 -

3,881.50 229570




I 74 74

Page No.2 of 2
GRAND TOTAL 8,149.50 5,01 s.m]
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS EI T | 501870
Report Ref No. CS/SMO20002465/Uqgf3n2
CHUA KANG SENG
Liconsed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LLABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES . Ths Aeport s made solsly for the ume and benefE of the et nemed o ihe el page of s Repoert,




